

SLP(C)No. 21870-21871 OF 2001
ITEM No.49

Court No.11

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21870-21871/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2001 in SA 25/01
and final order dated 15.10.01 in wp 298/01 (25004/99)
of The High Court of Uttaranchal at Nainital.

MAHENDRA YADAV

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAM DATT SHARMA BHARDWAJ & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and urging addl. grounds and exemption from filing O.T.
and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 15/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Bhupender Yadav,Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. S. Janani,Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned by four weeks at the request of the counsel
for the petitioner for filing rejoinder affidavit.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master